
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 339 & Under, Handicapped

Chinook, MT1 Border Bar 2252144 2,748

Troy/Libby, MT2 Ball-derdash 2254842 2,714

Troy/Libby, MT3 The Bowling Stones 2254844 2,697

Chinook, MT4 Elias Warriors 2252143 2,695

Livingston, MT5 Winfrey 2082285 2,687

Livingston, MT6 Bowling Angels 2082286 2,677

Troy/Libby, MT7 The Lane Rangers 2254843 2,649

Livingston, MT8 Gutter Balls 2082288 2,635

Helena, MT9 Alley Cats 2082114 2,538

The lowest score to cash is 2538.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 340 - 439, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 PHIGANO 2082284 2,864

Helena, MT2 Crushers 2082102 2,845

Livingston, MT3 Crusty Bagels 2082287 2,802

Helena, MT4 Stranger Thingz 2082104 2,786

Livingston, MT5 Prickly Pears 2082283 2,763

Helena, MT6 Nine Every Time 2082105 2,717

Chinook, MT7 Nemetz Livestock 2252145 2,694

Livingston, MT8 Devious Daredevils 2082289 2,691

Helena, MT9 Fun Zone 2082111 2,655

Bozeman, MT10 Bozeman Youth #2 2177095 2,649

Helena, MT11 Pin Knockers 2082103 2,584

Helena, MT12 The Almond Joys 2082113 2,552

Bozeman, MT13 Bozeman Youth #3 2177094 2,530

Helena, MT14 The Lone Hammers 2082108 2,524

Helena, MT15 The Mine Strikers 2082101 2,490

Butte, MT16 Team Rocket 2310078 2,459

The lowest score to cash is 2459.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 440 - 559, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Hot Shots 2082293 2,782

Troy/Libby, MT2 Spare Parts 2254959 2,755

Helena, MT3 Helena Strikers 2082110 2,749

Helena, MT4 The Bowliing Wolves 2082112 2,744

Livingston, MT5 Pins Up 2082291 2,712

Helena, MT6 Strikateers 2082106 2,662

Troy/Libby, MT7 Cousins 2254845 2,626

Livingston, MT8 Thunderballs 2082290 2,589

Missoula, MT9 THE CUZ CREW 2257455 2,574

The lowest score to cash is 2574.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 560 & Over, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Treasure Lanes 2082292 3,002

Helena, MT2 The O-Line 2082109 2,931

Helena, MT3 Pinheads 2082107 2,719

Helena, MT4 NDGS 2282021 2,593

Butte, MT5 Butte #1 2310076 2,570

Kalispell, MT6 Griz Kids 2310079 2,568

BUTTE, MT7 Paige Beckett Team 1 2281646 2,499

Helena, MT8 RWB 2082100 2,438

The lowest score to cash is 2438.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 169 & Under, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Afdahl Destan   \ Rathe Alexander J. 2082112 1,473

Livingston, MT2 Winfrey Samual R.  \ Winfrey Mason K. 2082285 1,421

Helena, MT3 Lockey Richard J.  \ Thomas Riley J. 2082103 1,418

Helena, MT4 Mergenthaler Sawyer   \ Mergenthaler
Timber D.

2082102 1,413

Helena, MT5 Runnion Cameron C.  \ Wenger Marshall 2082101 1,397

Troy/Libby, MT6 Sarrett Lizzie   \ Smith Cash B. 2254844 1,390

Livingston, MT7 Bell Oliver   \ Swanson Noah L. 2082288 1,381

Livingston, MT8 Stanke Miles J.  \ Fross Jonathon C. 2082289 1,371

Livingston, MT9 Newsome Molly P.  \ Merideth Grace 2082286 1,351

Bozeman, MT9 Duffey Alyxander J.  \ Duffey William T. 2177093 1,351

Chinook, MT11 Harry James   \ Turner Colson 2252143 1,346

Troy/Libby, MT12 Smith Silas S.  \ Hoffman Christen 2254843 1,321

Livingston, MT13 Smith Charlotte R.  \ Juhnke Hensley A. 2082286 1,318

Chinook, MT13 Munari Alisha   \ Acosta Benson 2252144 1,318

Helena, MT15 Lynch Kari   \ Lynch Kelci A. 2082111 1,313

Troy/Libby, MT16 Sarrett Lida M.  \ Goff Oaklynn A. 2254843 1,311

Helena, MT17 Courchane Ashton E.  \ Courchane Kendall
I.

2082114 1,293

Troy/Libby, MT18 Hoffman Kayden J.  \ Cole JW 2254844 1,279

Butte, MT19 Duncan Everlee   \ Maddock Jaxson E. 2310078 1,274

Troy/Libby, MT20 Powell Aiden N.  \ Powell Tyran J. 2254842 1,270

Chinook, MT21 Brennan Brynn   \ Dawson Peighton 2252143 1,265

Butte, MT22 Studeny Skyler I.  \ Drabant Nevaeah R. 2310076 1,209

The lowest score to cash is 1209.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 170 - 219, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Grabowski Louis G.  \ Chandler Gavin 2082283 1,395

Livingston, MT1 Christopher Phillip   \ Taylor Noah T. 2082284 1,395

Helena, MT3 Harris William H.  \ Lamping Jayana E. 2082108 1,392

Helena, MT3 Lehnert Brynlee R.  \ Lehnert Paxton S. 2082113 1,392
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 170 - 219, Handicapped

Livingston, MT5 Winfrey Alayna C.  \ Winfrey Brandon L. 2082285 1,384

Troy/Libby, MT6 Mischenko Mila C.  \ Mischenko Tyne 2254842 1,378

Helena, MT7 Rathe Alexander J.  \ Coleman Kayte A. 2082105 1,367

Livingston, MT8 Blakeley Beau S.  \ Fish Silas J. 2082293 1,361

Chinook, MT9 Montal Pau   \ Friedrich Mason D. 2252144 1,355

Livingston, MT10 Taylor Angus A.  \ Berg Taj 2082287 1,354

Helena, MT11 Moore Brayden   \ Whitaker Briahnna C. 2082111 1,333

Chinook, MT12 Finley Amanda   \ Nemetz Ashton 2252145 1,327

Helena, MT13 Williams Ephraim J.  \ Vanzandt Chase M. 2082104 1,315

Helena, MT14 Rainey Gabriel L.  \ Reich Grayson 2082102 1,287

Helena, MT15 Johnson Garrett R.  \ Johnson Marcus L. 2082103 1,276

Helena, MT16 Johnson Braden L.  \ Lehnert Paxton S. 2082101 1,257

Helena, MT17 Afdahl Isabella M.  \ Courchane Kortni A. 2082114 1,237

Butte, MT18 Sullivan Kyson   \ Lull Charlie M. 2310078 1,236

Livingston, MT19 Andresini Roman M.  \ Mulvaugh
Sebastian B.

2082287 1,233

Livingston, MT20 Torgerson Hayden J.  \ Weedman Zoey M. 2082288 1,226

Bozeman, MT21 Clarke Brandon L.  \ Vannorsdall Grayson
M.

2177094 1,211

The lowest score to cash is 1211.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Benson James A.  \ Zito Tyler 2082100 1,518

Helena, MT2 Orth Carter J.  \ Orth Whitley M. 2082110 1,490

Livingston, MT3 Morrick Kaelee L.  \ Winfrey Payton K. 2082291 1,467

Helena, MT4 Saccheri Payton A.  \ Johnson Ashton 2082101 1,448

Helena, MT5 Nelson Kody T.  \ Groth Conrad 2082107 1,419

Helena, MT6 Munro Lilly A.  \ Almendinger Rozalyn L. 2082113 1,418

BUTTE, MT7 Huntington Peyton S.  \ Nelsen Ryley N. 2250114 1,415

Troy/Libby, MT7 Niemi William H.  \ Walenter Dmitrii J. 2254959 1,415

Livingston, MT9 Lucas Carter J.  \ Winfrey Griffin A. 2082283 1,404

Livingston, MT10 Bailey Siara   \ Meredith Layla J. 2082291 1,403

Livingston, MT11 Flug Cameron   \ Fross Tucker P. 2082289 1,392

Missoula, MT12 Ames Cyrrieanna M.  \ Martin Kordel J. 2257455 1,383

Anaconda, MT13 Moore Kyson J.  \ Gruss Jace M. 2298776 1,380

Livingston, MT14 Bassett Jake   \ Loomis Kase D. 2082284 1,372

BELGRADE, MT14 Sobrepena Lily K.  \ Deane Ethan B. 2310075 1,372

Livingston, MT16 Calhoon Mason W.  \ Torgerson Corben T. 2082290 1,357

Troy/Libby, MT17 Babcock Miley M.  \ Johnson Dayton W. 2254959 1,345

Bozeman, MT18 Deane Ethan B.  \ Grinnell Olivia 2177095 1,343

Helena, MT19 Wheeler Robert   \ Wheeler Briar J. 2082108 1,322

Helena, MT20 Basurto Emily M.  \ Runnion Ellie E. 2082106 1,314

BUTTE, MT20 Beckett Paige M.  \ Lull Charlie M. 2281646 1,314

Troy/Libby, MT22 Paulsen Izabelle R.  \ Paulsen Warren G. 2254845 1,275
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped

Livingston, MT23 Ames Alex N.  \ Loomis Kellan 2082290 1,266

Chinook, MT23 Standiford Cooper   \ Standiford Chyler 2252145 1,266

Troy/Libby, MT25 Savage Sawyer P.  \ Savage Trapper M. 2254845 1,263

Bozeman, MT26 Hays Laney M.  \ Hays Riley L. 2177094 1,261

Helena, MT27 Kline Annabelle M.  \ Grundmeier Parker
J.

2082105 1,230

Helena, MT28 Vanzandt Stryder J.  \ Thomas Peyton M. 2082104 1,205

The lowest score to cash is 1205.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 280 & Over, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Connolly Elijah   \ Keintz Noah J. 2082109 1,558

Livingston, MT2 Bailey Weston   \ Allgood Brentin J. 2082293 1,491

Helena, MT3 Bomar Christian J.  \ Brown Nathan A. 2082100 1,375

Livingston, MT4 Kitts Ethan   \ Kitts Clayton 2082292 1,373

Kalispell, MT5 Stevens Alayah R.  \ Nichols Ty L. 2310079 1,370

Helena, MT6 Balcerzak Kylie   \ Balcerzak Jacob T. 2082110 1,365

Butte, MT6 Gibson Kale E.  \ Montez Jaxson 2310076 1,365

Helena, MT8 Groth Dayten   \ Keintz Noah J. 2282021 1,361

Missoula, MT9 Farrar Kellen R.  \ Mitchell Danny 2310080 1,344

BUTTE, MT10 Hanni Konner   \ Shogren Mason 2281646 1,343

Helena, MT11 Thomas Sammantha J.  \ Ostermiller
Gillianne P.

2282021 1,340

Livingston, MT12 Lucas Rylie   \ Kelley Patrick 2082292 1,325

Butte, MT13 Danielson Alexxys M.  \ Black Hannah 2310076 1,286

Helena, MT14 Dupler Lucas   \ Saccheri Payton A. 2082106 1,260

Missoula, MT15 Martin Wyatt J.  \ Martin Jace D. 2257455 1,222

Kalispell, MT16 Nichols Tayte L.  \ Merrill Jayden M. 2310079 1,218

BILLINGS, MT17 Williams Ethan R.  \ Linden William J. V 2310074 1,205

Helena, MT18 Thomas Sammantha J.  \ Groth Dayten 2082107 1,174

The lowest score to cash is 1174.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Missoula, MT1 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 2257455 783

Helena, MT2 Connolly Elijah 2082109 780

Livingston, MT3 Winfrey Brandon L. 2082285 748

Livingston, MT4 Kelley Patrick 2082292 740

Livingston, MT5 Lucas Carter J. 2082283 719

Helena, MT6 Wheeler Robert 2082108 716

Helena, MT7 Johnson Ashton 2082101 715

BUTTE, MT8 Huntington Peyton S. 2250114 709

Helena, MT9 Orth Whitley M. 2082110 706

Helena, MT10 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 2082113 704

Montana State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Montana State USBC Youth Championships Presen

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 04, 2025   08:48 PM Page 4 of 18



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Helena, MT10 Munro Lilly A. 2082113 704

Helena, MT12 Basurto Emily M. 2082106 703

Helena, MT12 Wheeler Briar J. 2082108 703

Livingston, MT14 Winfrey Griffin A. 2082283 702

Livingston, MT15 Bassett Jake 2082284 701

Chinook, MT16 Standiford Cooper 2252145 700

Livingston, MT17 Flug Cameron 2082289 696

Helena, MT18 Orth Carter J. 2082110 695

Livingston, MT19 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 2082287 691

Livingston, MT20 Meredith Layla J. 2082291 689

Helena, MT20 Whitaker Briahnna C. 2082111 689

Chinook, MT22 Standiford Chyler 2252145 687

Helena, MT23 Vanzandt Stryder J. 2082104 670

Troy/Libby, MT24 Babcock Miley M. 2254959 669

Helena, MT25 Runnion Ellie E. 2082106 665

Helena, MT26 Thomas Peyton M. 2082104 664

Livingston, MT27 Morrick Kaelee L. 2082291 659

Livingston, MT28 Calhoon Mason W. 2082290 657

Bozeman, MT29 Hays Riley L. 2177094 656

BUTTE, MT30 Nelsen Ryley N. 2250114 655

Troy/Libby, MT31 Paulsen Izabelle R. 2254845 649

Missoula, MT32 Martin Kordel J. 2257455 646

Helena, MT33 Benson James A. 2082100 641

Kalispell, MT33 Nichols Ty L. 2310079 641

Helena, MT35 Balcerzak Kylie 2082110 639

Helena, MT36 Grundmeier Parker J. 2082105 637

Livingston, MT37 Torgerson Corben T. 2082290 635

Missoula, MT38 Martin Wyatt J. 2257455 632

Helena, MT39 Kline Annabelle M. 2082105 628

Livingston, MT40 Bailey Siara 2082291 623

Livingston, MT41 Winfrey Payton K. 2082291 621

Bozeman, MT42 Hays Laney M. 2177094 605

Bozeman, MT43 Clarke Brandon L. 2177094 604

Troy/Libby, MT44 Savage Trapper M. 2254845 595

Livingston, MT45 Ames Alex N. 2082290 592

Helena, MT46 Groth Conrad 2082107 568

Livingston, MT47 Loomis Kellan 2082290 564

The lowest score to cash is 564.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & over, Handicapped

Missoula, MT1 Martin Jace D. 2257455 831

Kalispell, MT2 Merrill Jayden M. 2310079 775

Helena, MT3 Keintz Noah J. 2082109 745

Bozeman, MT4 Deane Ethan B. 2177095 744
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 & over, Handicapped

Livingston, MT5 Lucas Rylie 2082292 742

Anaconda, MT6 Moore Kyson J. 2298776 741

Helena, MT7 Balcerzak Jacob T. 2082110 740

Livingston, MT8 Bailey Weston 2082293 736

Helena, MT9 Zito Tyler 2082100 732

Livingston, MT10 Allgood Brentin J. 2082293 730

Missoula, MT11 Farrar Kellen R. 2310080 728

Helena, MT12 Dupler Lucas 2082106 716

Troy/Libby, MT13 Walenter Dmitrii J. 2254959 705

Helena, MT13 Saccheri Payton A. 2082101 705

Troy/Libby, MT15 Savage Sawyer P. 2254845 700

Kalispell, MT15 Nichols Tayte L. 2310079 700

BILLINGS, MT17 Williams Ethan R. 2310074 692

Livingston, MT18 Kitts Clayton 2082292 688

Helena, MT19 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 2282021 679

Helena, MT20 Brown Nathan A. 2082100 676

Livingston, MT21 Kitts Ethan 2082292 671

Kalispell, MT21 Stevens Alayah R. 2310079 671

BUTTE, MT23 Shogren Mason 2281646 670

Butte, MT23 Gibson Kale E. 2310076 670

Helena, MT25 Thomas Sammantha J. 2082107 648

Troy/Libby, MT26 Paulsen Warren G. 2254845 645

Missoula, MT27 Mitchell Danny 2310080 631

Helena, MT28 Groth Dayten 2282021 626

Troy/Libby, MT29 Johnson Dayton W. 2254959 625

BUTTE, MT30 Hanni Konner 2281646 611

BUTTE, MT31 Beckett Paige M. 2281646 606

Butte, MT32 Black Hannah 2310076 603

Butte, MT33 Montez Jaxson 2310076 592

Helena, MT34 Bomar Christian J. 2082100 586

Butte, MT35 Danielson Alexxys M. 2310076 577

BILLINGS, MT36 Linden William J. V 2310074 574

The lowest score to cash is 574.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 84 & Under, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Williams Ephraim J. 2082104 759

Helena, MT2 Runnion Cameron C. 2082101 737

Troy/Libby, MT3 Smith Silas S. 2254843 717

Livingston, MT4 Winfrey Samual R. 2082285 716

BELGRADE, MT5 Sobrepena Lily K. 2310075 714

Troy/Libby, MT6 Hoffman Kayden J. 2254844 713

Troy/Libby, MT6 Smith Cash B. 2254844 713

Helena, MT6 Lockey Richard J. 2082103 713

Helena, MT9 Lynch Kari 2082111 711
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 84 & Under, Handicapped

Troy/Libby, MT10 Mischenko Mila C. 2254842 709

Helena, MT11 Coleman Kayte A. 2082105 707

Livingston, MT12 Fross Jonathon C. 2082289 705

Livingston, MT13 Merideth Grace 2082286 697

Livingston, MT14 Winfrey Alayna C. 2082285 696

Helena, MT14 Mergenthaler Sawyer 2082102 696

Livingston, MT16 Winfrey Mason K. 2082285 695

Livingston, MT17 Bell Oliver 2082288 689

Livingston, MT18 Stanke Miles J. 2082289 683

Troy/Libby, MT19 Powell Aiden N. 2254842 677

Troy/Libby, MT20 Cole JW 2254844 674

Butte, MT21 Studeny Skyler I. 2310076 673

Chinook, MT22 Brennan Brynn 2252143 672

Livingston, MT23 Andresini Roman M. 2082287 671

Troy/Libby, MT24 Niemi William H. 2254959 670

Bozeman, MT24 Duffey William T. 2177093 670

Bozeman, MT26 Vannorsdall Grayson M. 2177094 661

Chinook, MT27 Munari Alisha 2252144 660

Chinook, MT28 Harry James 2252143 658

Livingston, MT29 Juhnke Hensley A. 2082286 656

Troy/Libby, MT29 Sarrett Lizzie 2254844 656

Chinook, MT29 Turner Colson 2252143 656

Livingston, MT32 Smith Charlotte R. 2082286 655

Livingston, MT33 Newsome Molly P. 2082286 652

Livingston, MT33 Swanson Noah L. 2082288 652

Troy/Libby, MT35 Sarrett Lida M. 2254843 643

Butte, MT36 Duncan Everlee 2310078 640

Chinook, MT37 Dawson Peighton 2252143 638

Helena, MT38 Afdahl Destan 2082112 637

Troy/Libby, MT39 Hoffman Christen 2254843 635

Troy/Libby, MT40 Powell Tyran J. 2254842 632

Chinook, MT41 Acosta Benson 2252144 631

Troy/Libby, MT42 Goff Oaklynn A. 2254843 620

Butte, MT42 Drabant Nevaeah R. 2310076 620

Helena, MT44 Courchane Ashton E. 2082114 608

The lowest score to cash is 608.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 85 - 109, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Rainey Gabriel L. 2082102 794

Livingston, MT2 Taylor Noah T. 2082284 780

Livingston, MT3 Fross Tucker P. 2082289 750

Livingston, MT4 Christopher Phillip 2082284 747

Anaconda, MT5 Gruss Jace M. 2298776 743

Livingston, MT6 Berg Taj 2082287 734

Montana State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Montana State USBC Youth Championships Presen

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 04, 2025   08:48 PM Page 7 of 18



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 85 - 109, Handicapped

Livingston, MT7 Chandler Gavin 2082283 732

BUTTE, MT8 Lull Charlie M. 2281646 721

Chinook, MT9 Friedrich Mason D. 2252144 720

Livingston, MT10 Grabowski Louis G. 2082283 718

Livingston, MT11 Fish Silas J. 2082293 712

Helena, MT11 Rathe Alexander J. 2082105 712

Livingston, MT13 Weedman Zoey M. 2082288 711

Livingston, MT14 Loomis Kase D. 2082284 710

Chinook, MT15 Montal Pau 2252144 703

Helena, MT16 Harris William H. 2082108 700

Helena, MT16 Courchane Kendall I. 2082114 700

Chinook, MT18 Nemetz Ashton 2252145 694

Helena, MT19 Reich Grayson 2082102 690

Chinook, MT20 Finley Amanda 2252145 689

Helena, MT21 Lehnert Paxton S. 2082113 682

Helena, MT22 Courchane Kortni A. 2082114 679

Helena, MT23 Wenger Marshall 2082101 678

Helena, MT24 Vanzandt Chase M. 2082104 672

Helena, MT24 Lamping Jayana E. 2082108 672

Livingston, MT26 Blakeley Beau S. 2082293 670

Bozeman, MT27 Grinnell Olivia 2177095 664

Helena, MT28 Moore Brayden 2082111 662

Helena, MT29 Johnson Marcus L. 2082103 658

Helena, MT30 Johnson Garrett R. 2082103 653

Butte, MT31 Maddock Jaxson E. 2310078 652

Butte, MT32 Sullivan Kyson 2310078 649

Livingston, MT33 Taylor Angus A. 2082287 644

Helena, MT34 Thomas Riley J. 2082103 642

Helena, MT35 Mergenthaler Timber D. 2082102 641

Troy/Libby, MT36 Mischenko Tyne 2254842 638

Helena, MT37 Johnson Braden L. 2082101 633

Helena, MT38 Nelson Kody T. 2082107 628

Helena, MT38 Lynch Kelci A. 2082111 628

Helena, MT38 Lehnert Brynlee R. 2082113 628

Livingston, MT41 Torgerson Hayden J. 2082288 621

Bozeman, MT42 Duffey Alyxander J. 2177093 617

Helena, MT43 Afdahl Isabella M. 2082114 589

The lowest score to cash is 589.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 110 - 139, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Connolly Elijah 2082109 2,330

Helena, MT2 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 2082113 2,172

Livingston, MT3 Kelley Patrick 2082292 2,168

Livingston, MT4 Winfrey Brandon L. 2082285 2,152
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT5 Winfrey Griffin A. 2082283 2,118

Livingston, MT6 Lucas Carter J. 2082283 2,116

Livingston, MT7 Morrick Kaelee L. 2082291 2,106

Livingston, MT8 Winfrey Payton K. 2082291 2,097

Helena, MT9 Johnson Ashton 2082101 2,092

Livingston, MT10 Flug Cameron 2082289 2,084

Helena, MT11 Orth Whitley M. 2082110 2,046

Helena, MT12 Wheeler Robert 2082108 2,039

Helena, MT13 Basurto Emily M. 2082106 2,033

Helena, MT14 Benson James A. 2082100 2,026

Chinook, MT15 Standiford Chyler 2252145 2,017

Livingston, MT16 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 2082287 2,014

Helena, MT17 Balcerzak Kylie 2082110 2,012

Livingston, MT18 Calhoon Mason W. 2082290 2,009

Kalispell, MT19 Nichols Ty L. 2310079 2,005

Livingston, MT20 Meredith Layla J. 2082291 2,000

Livingston, MT21 Torgerson Corben T. 2082290 1,996

Livingston, MT22 Bassett Jake 2082284 1,991

Chinook, MT23 Standiford Cooper 2252145 1,990

Helena, MT24 Munro Lilly A. 2082113 1,985

Helena, MT25 Groth Conrad 2082107 1,981

Helena, MT26 Whitaker Briahnna C. 2082111 1,980

Livingston, MT27 Bailey Siara 2082291 1,969

Helena, MT28 Runnion Ellie E. 2082106 1,967

Troy/Libby, MT29 Babcock Miley M. 2254959 1,963

Bozeman, MT30 Hays Riley L. 2177094 1,955

Helena, MT31 Vanzandt Stryder J. 2082104 1,947

Helena, MT32 Grundmeier Parker J. 2082105 1,942

Helena, MT33 Wheeler Briar J. 2082108 1,932

Troy/Libby, MT34 Savage Trapper M. 2254845 1,910

Troy/Libby, MT35 Paulsen Izabelle R. 2254845 1,899

Livingston, MT36 Ames Alex N. 2082290 1,894

Helena, MT37 Thomas Peyton M. 2082104 1,889

Helena, MT37 Kline Annabelle M. 2082105 1,889

Bozeman, MT39 Hays Laney M. 2177094 1,870

Livingston, MT40 Loomis Kellan 2082290 1,758

Bozeman, MT41 Clarke Brandon L. 2177094 1,756

The lowest score to cash is 1756.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 140 & Over, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Bailey Weston 2082293 2,273

Troy/Libby, MT2 Walenter Dmitrii J. 2254959 2,238

Livingston, MT3 Allgood Brentin J. 2082293 2,225

Livingston, MT4 Kitts Clayton 2082292 2,218
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 140 & Over, Handicapped

Livingston, MT5 Lucas Rylie 2082292 2,200

Helena, MT6 Zito Tyler 2082100 2,161

Helena, MT7 Balcerzak Jacob T. 2082110 2,129

Helena, MT8 Johnson Ashton 2082112 2,092

Bozeman, MT9 Deane Ethan B. 2177095 2,051

Butte, MT10 Gibson Kale E. 2310076 2,032

Helena, MT11 Dupler Lucas 2082106 2,031

BUTTE, MT11 Shogren Mason 2281646 2,031

Kalispell, MT13 Merrill Jayden M. 2310079 2,030

Troy/Libby, MT14 Paulsen Warren G. 2254845 2,022

Helena, MT15 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 2282021 2,016

Helena, MT16 Keintz Noah J. 2082109 2,012

Helena, MT17 Brown Nathan A. 2082100 1,991

Butte, MT18 Black Hannah 2310076 1,979

Helena, MT19 Saccheri Payton A. 2082101 1,968

Kalispell, MT20 Nichols Tayte L. 2310079 1,960

Troy/Libby, MT21 Johnson Dayton W. 2254959 1,955

Livingston, MT22 Kitts Ethan 2082292 1,954

Kalispell, MT23 Stevens Alayah R. 2310079 1,944

Helena, MT24 Thomas Sammantha J. 2082107 1,920

BUTTE, MT25 Beckett Paige M. 2281646 1,866

Butte, MT26 Montez Jaxson 2310076 1,832

BUTTE, MT27 Hanni Konner 2281646 1,826

Helena, MT28 Groth Dayten 2082107 1,802

Helena, MT29 Bomar Christian J. 2082100 1,787

Missoula, MT30 Farrar Kellen R. 2310080 1,385

BILLINGS, MT31 Williams Ethan R. 2310074 1,364

Anaconda, MT32 Moore Kyson J. 2298776 1,363

Missoula, MT33 Mitchell Danny 2310080 1,317

BILLINGS, MT34 Linden William J. V 2310074 1,106

The lowest score to cash is 1106.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 84 & Under, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Williams Ephraim J. 2082104 2,223

Livingston, MT2 Merideth Grace 2082286 2,129

Livingston, MT3 Winfrey Samual R. 2082285 2,128

Helena, MT3 Afdahl Destan 2082112 2,128

Helena, MT5 Runnion Cameron C. 2082101 2,127

Helena, MT6 Mergenthaler Sawyer 2082102 2,120

Helena, MT7 Lockey Richard J. 2082103 2,103

Bozeman, MT8 Sobrepena Lily K. 2177095 2,097

Livingston, MT9 Stanke Miles J. 2082289 2,082

Troy/Libby, MT10 Sarrett Lizzie 2254844 2,081

Livingston, MT11 Winfrey Mason K. 2082285 2,076
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 84 & Under, Handicapped

Helena, MT12 Lynch Kari 2082111 2,073

Helena, MT13 Coleman Kayte A. 2082105 2,068

Livingston, MT14 Bell Oliver 2082288 2,061

Chinook, MT15 Harry James 2252143 2,054

Troy/Libby, MT16 Smith Cash B. 2254844 2,051

Livingston, MT17 Fross Jonathon C. 2082289 2,048

Troy/Libby, MT18 Mischenko Mila C. 2254842 2,041

Troy/Libby, MT19 Smith Silas S. 2254843 2,035

Troy/Libby, MT19 Cole JW 2254844 2,035

Livingston, MT21 Andresini Roman M. 2082287 2,031

Troy/Libby, MT22 Niemi William H. 2254959 2,025

Chinook, MT23 Munari Alisha 2252143 2,023

Troy/Libby, MT24 Powell Aiden N. 2254842 2,008

Livingston, MT25 Winfrey Alayna C. 2082285 1,989

Troy/Libby, MT25 Hoffman Christen 2254843 1,989

Livingston, MT27 Juhnke Hensley A. 2082286 1,988

Livingston, MT28 Swanson Noah L. 2082288 1,987

Chinook, MT29 Turner Colson 2252143 1,981

Chinook, MT30 Brennan Brynn 2252143 1,965

Livingston, MT31 Smith Charlotte R. 2082286 1,962

Troy/Libby, MT32 Hoffman Kayden J. 2254844 1,952

Bozeman, MT33 Vannorsdall Grayson M. 2177094 1,945

Troy/Libby, MT34 Goff Oaklynn A. 2254843 1,940

Troy/Libby, MT35 Powell Tyran J. 2254842 1,937

Chinook, MT36 Acosta Benson 2252144 1,936

Troy/Libby, MT37 Sarrett Lida M. 2254843 1,931

Livingston, MT38 Newsome Molly P. 2082286 1,926

Helena, MT39 Courchane Ashton E. 2082114 1,907

Chinook, MT40 Dawson Peighton 2252143 1,901

Butte, MT41 Duncan Everlee 2310078 1,879

Bozeman, MT42 Duffey William T. 2177093 1,355

Butte, MT43 Studeny Skyler I. 2310076 1,264

Butte, MT44 Drabant Nevaeah R. 2310076 1,237

Bozeman, MT45 De Haan-Lovaas Michaela D. 2177095 621

The lowest score to cash is 621.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 85 - 109, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Loomis Kase D. 2082284 2,228

Livingston, MT2 Christopher Phillip 2082284 2,207

Livingston, MT3 Taylor Noah T. 2082284 2,141

Livingston, MT4 Grabowski Louis G. 2082283 2,131

Chinook, MT5 Montal Pau 2252144 2,126

Helena, MT6 Rainey Gabriel L. 2082102 2,111

Helena, MT7 Rathe Alexander J. 2082105 2,095
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, 85 - 109, Handicapped

Helena, MT8 Reich Grayson 2082102 2,083

Chinook, MT9 Friedrich Mason D. 2252144 2,076

Helena, MT10 Lamping Jayana E. 2082108 2,075

Livingston, MT11 Fross Tucker P. 2082289 2,071

Livingston, MT12 Chandler Gavin 2082283 2,066

Livingston, MT13 Berg Taj 2082287 2,059

Helena, MT14 Mergenthaler Timber D. 2082102 2,048

Chinook, MT15 Nemetz Ashton 2252145 2,045

Bozeman, MT16 Grinnell Olivia 2177095 2,043

Troy/Libby, MT17 Mischenko Tyne 2254842 2,029

Livingston, MT18 Weedman Zoey M. 2082288 2,025

Livingston, MT19 Taylor Angus A. 2082287 2,023

Livingston, MT20 Fish Silas J. 2082293 2,015

Helena, MT20 Nelson Kody T. 2082107 2,015

Helena, MT22 Vanzandt Chase M. 2082104 2,008

Chinook, MT23 Finley Amanda 2252145 2,005

Helena, MT24 Moore Brayden 2082111 1,983

Livingston, MT25 Blakeley Beau S. 2082293 1,966

Helena, MT26 Lehnert Brynlee R. 2082113 1,964

Helena, MT27 Thomas Riley J. 2082103 1,953

Helena, MT27 Lynch Kelci A. 2082111 1,953

Helena, MT29 Courchane Kortni A. 2082114 1,952

Helena, MT30 Courchane Kendall I. 2082114 1,948

Helena, MT31 Johnson Garrett R. 2082103 1,944

Helena, MT32 Johnson Marcus L. 2082103 1,943

Butte, MT33 Maddock Jaxson E. 2310078 1,915

Butte, MT34 Sullivan Kyson 2310078 1,911

Helena, MT35 Wenger Marshall 2082101 1,895

BUTTE, MT36 Lull Charlie M. 2281646 1,884

Helena, MT37 Lehnert Paxton S. 2082113 1,878

Helena, MT38 Johnson Braden L. 2082101 1,874

Livingston, MT39 Torgerson Hayden J. 2082288 1,839

Anaconda, MT40 Gruss Jace M. 2298776 1,501

Bozeman, MT41 Duffey Alyxander J. 2177093 1,282

The lowest score to cash is 1282.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 110 - 139, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Connolly Elijah 2082109 1,562

Livingston, MT2 Kelley Patrick 2082292 1,472

Missoula, MT3 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 2257455 1,384

Livingston, MT4 Morrick Kaelee L. 2082291 1,347

Helena, MT5 Johnson Ashton 2082101 1,324

Livingston, MT6 Winfrey Brandon L. 2082285 1,294

Helena, MT7 Balcerzak Kylie 2082110 1,292
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 110 - 139, Scratch

Helena, MT8 Orth Carter J. 2082110 1,289

Helena, MT9 Groth Conrad 2082107 1,270

Kalispell, MT9 Nichols Ty L. 2310079 1,270

Helena, MT11 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 2082113 1,266

Chinook, MT12 Standiford Chyler 2252145 1,264

Livingston, MT13 Lucas Carter J. 2082283 1,252

Missoula, MT14 Martin Kordel J. 2257455 1,248

Livingston, MT15 Meredith Layla J. 2082291 1,247

Livingston, MT16 Winfrey Payton K. 2082291 1,239

Livingston, MT17 Flug Cameron 2082289 1,220

Helena, MT18 Orth Whitley M. 2082110 1,206

Livingston, MT19 Winfrey Griffin A. 2082283 1,203

Livingston, MT20 Bailey Siara 2082291 1,201

Helena, MT21 Benson James A. 2082100 1,186

Troy/Libby, MT22 Savage Trapper M. 2254845 1,166

Helena, MT23 Grundmeier Parker J. 2082105 1,159

Livingston, MT24 Torgerson Corben T. 2082290 1,156

Troy/Libby, MT25 Babcock Miley M. 2254959 1,147

Helena, MT26 Wheeler Briar J. 2082108 1,131

Livingston, MT27 Bassett Jake 2082284 1,127

Helena, MT28 Wheeler Robert 2082108 1,109

Livingston, MT29 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 2082287 1,108

Helena, MT30 Basurto Emily M. 2082106 1,103

Livingston, MT31 Calhoon Mason W. 2082290 1,094

Helena, MT31 Runnion Ellie E. 2082106 1,094

Missoula, MT33 Martin Wyatt J. 2257455 1,091

Troy/Libby, MT34 Paulsen Izabelle R. 2254845 1,089

Bozeman, MT35 Hays Riley L. 2177094 1,082

Helena, MT36 Munro Lilly A. 2082113 1,079

Chinook, MT37 Standiford Cooper 2252145 1,075

Helena, MT38 Thomas Peyton M. 2082104 1,064

Helena, MT39 Whitaker Briahnna C. 2082111 1,050

Helena, MT40 Vanzandt Stryder J. 2082104 1,026

Livingston, MT41 Loomis Kellan 2082290 990

Helena, MT42 Kline Annabelle M. 2082105 974

Livingston, MT43 Ames Alex N. 2082290 973

Bozeman, MT44 Hays Laney M. 2177094 964

Bozeman, MT45 Clarke Brandon L. 2177094 922

BUTTE, MT46 Huntington Peyton S. 2250114 879

BUTTE, MT47 Nelsen Ryley N. 2250114 697

The lowest score to cash is 697.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 140 & Over, Scratch

Livingston, MT1 Lucas Rylie 2082292 1,876
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 140 & Over, Scratch

Kalispell, MT2 Merrill Jayden M. 2310079 1,853

BUTTE, MT3 Shogren Mason 2281646 1,830

Livingston, MT4 Allgood Brentin J. 2082293 1,748

Helena, MT5 Keintz Noah J. 2082109 1,697

Butte, MT6 Gibson Kale E. 2310076 1,684

Helena, MT7 Balcerzak Jacob T. 2082110 1,676

Kalispell, MT8 Nichols Tayte L. 2310079 1,630

Bozeman, MT9 Deane Ethan B. 2177095 1,616

Helena, MT10 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 2282021 1,611

Livingston, MT11 Bailey Weston 2082293 1,601

Missoula, MT12 Martin Jace D. 2257455 1,573

Livingston, MT13 Kitts Clayton 2082292 1,564

Helena, MT14 Brown Nathan A. 2082100 1,556

Troy/Libby, MT15 Walenter Dmitrii J. 2254959 1,551

Helena, MT16 Zito Tyler 2082100 1,513

Butte, MT17 Montez Jaxson 2310076 1,493

Helena, MT18 Dupler Lucas 2082106 1,491

BUTTE, MT19 Hanni Konner 2281646 1,478

Helena, MT20 Groth Dayten 2082107 1,472

Butte, MT21 Black Hannah 2310076 1,445

Troy/Libby, MT22 Paulsen Warren G. 2254845 1,440

Livingston, MT23 Kitts Ethan 2082292 1,420

Butte, MT24 Danielson Alexxys M. 2310076 1,399

Helena, MT25 Thomas Sammantha J. 2082107 1,371

Troy/Libby, MT26 Johnson Dayton W. 2254959 1,340

Helena, MT27 Saccheri Payton A. 2082101 1,329

Helena, MT28 Johnson Ashton 2082112 1,324

BUTTE, MT29 Beckett Paige M. 2281646 1,308

Kalispell, MT30 Stevens Alayah R. 2310079 1,305

Helena, MT31 Bomar Christian J. 2082100 1,301

Troy/Libby, MT32 Savage Sawyer P. 2254845 1,258

Missoula, MT33 Mitchell Danny 2310080 1,119

Missoula, MT34 Farrar Kellen R. 2310080 1,057

BILLINGS, MT35 Linden William J. V 2310074 1,048

BILLINGS, MT36 Williams Ethan R. 2310074 966

Anaconda, MT37 Moore Kyson J. 2298776 927

Helena, MT38 Stewart Stephan L. 2082109 505

The lowest score to cash is 505.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 84 & Under, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Williams Ephraim J. 2082104 978

Helena, MT2 Mergenthaler Sawyer 2082102 947

Helena, MT3 Runnion Cameron C. 2082101 939

Helena, MT4 Coleman Kayte A. 2082105 928
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 84 & Under, Scratch

Livingston, MT5 Merideth Grace 2082286 914

Helena, MT6 Lockey Richard J. 2082103 906

Troy/Libby, MT7 Niemi William H. 2254959 861

Troy/Libby, MT8 Smith Cash B. 2254844 854

Livingston, MT9 Andresini Roman M. 2082287 849

Livingston, MT10 Fross Jonathon C. 2082289 818

Helena, MT11 Afdahl Destan 2082112 817

Bozeman, MT12 Sobrepena Lily K. 2177095 801

Troy/Libby, MT13 Mischenko Mila C. 2254842 796

Troy/Libby, MT14 Cole JW 2254844 781

Helena, MT15 Lynch Kari 2082111 771

Livingston, MT16 Winfrey Samual R. 2082285 751

Livingston, MT17 Stanke Miles J. 2082289 732

Troy/Libby, MT18 Powell Aiden N. 2254842 730

Troy/Libby, MT19 Sarrett Lizzie 2254844 713

Livingston, MT20 Bell Oliver 2082288 702

Butte, MT21 Duncan Everlee 2310078 691

Troy/Libby, MT22 Hoffman Christen 2254843 669

Troy/Libby, MT23 Powell Tyran J. 2254842 668

Livingston, MT24 Swanson Noah L. 2082288 667

Livingston, MT25 Winfrey Alayna C. 2082285 663

Livingston, MT25 Newsome Molly P. 2082286 663

Chinook, MT27 Turner Colson 2252143 655

Chinook, MT28 Munari Alisha 2252143 640

Helena, MT29 Courchane Ashton E. 2082114 620

Troy/Libby, MT30 Goff Oaklynn A. 2254843 605

Troy/Libby, MT31 Hoffman Kayden J. 2254844 602

Chinook, MT32 Harry James 2252143 596

Livingston, MT33 Winfrey Mason K. 2082285 594

Livingston, MT34 Juhnke Hensley A. 2082286 563

Chinook, MT35 Acosta Benson 2252144 544

Bozeman, MT36 Duffey William T. 2177093 535

Chinook, MT37 Brennan Brynn 2252143 525

Livingston, MT38 Smith Charlotte R. 2082286 522

Bozeman, MT39 Vannorsdall Grayson M. 2177094 520

Troy/Libby, MT40 Smith Silas S. 2254843 448

Troy/Libby, MT41 Sarrett Lida M. 2254843 377

Butte, MT42 Studeny Skyler I. 2310076 358

Chinook, MT43 Dawson Peighton 2252143 338

Butte, MT44 Drabant Nevaeah R. 2310076 331

Bozeman, MT45 De Haan-Lovaas Michaela D. 2177095 133

The lowest score to cash is 133.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 85 - 109, Scratch
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, 85 - 109, Scratch

Livingston, MT1 Loomis Kase D. 2082284 1,232

Chinook, MT2 Montal Pau 2252144 1,163

Helena, MT3 Reich Grayson 2082102 1,138

Helena, MT4 Rathe Alexander J. 2082105 1,117

Chinook, MT5 Friedrich Mason D. 2252144 1,113

Livingston, MT6 Christopher Phillip 2082284 1,106

Livingston, MT7 Fross Tucker P. 2082289 1,099

Chinook, MT8 Nemetz Ashton 2252145 1,082

Livingston, MT9 Grabowski Louis G. 2082283 1,078

Helena, MT10 Lamping Jayana E. 2082108 1,064

Livingston, MT11 Berg Taj 2082287 1,048

Helena, MT12 Rainey Gabriel L. 2082102 1,034

Troy/Libby, MT13 Mischenko Tyne 2254842 1,033

Livingston, MT14 Chandler Gavin 2082283 1,031

Livingston, MT15 Taylor Noah T. 2082284 1,007

Bozeman, MT16 Grinnell Olivia 2177095 999

Helena, MT17 Vanzandt Chase M. 2082104 997

Livingston, MT18 Taylor Angus A. 2082287 988

Livingston, MT18 Blakeley Beau S. 2082293 988

Helena, MT20 Johnson Marcus L. 2082103 956

Helena, MT21 Lehnert Brynlee R. 2082113 938

Helena, MT22 Mergenthaler Timber D. 2082102 932

Livingston, MT23 Weedman Zoey M. 2082288 909

Livingston, MT24 Fish Silas J. 2082293 908

Helena, MT25 Moore Brayden 2082111 906

Chinook, MT26 Finley Amanda 2252145 904

Helena, MT27 Nelson Kody T. 2082107 899

BUTTE, MT28 Lull Charlie M. 2281646 897

Helena, MT29 Johnson Garrett R. 2082103 891

Helena, MT30 Johnson Braden L. 2082101 887

Helena, MT31 Lehnert Paxton S. 2082113 876

Anaconda, MT32 Gruss Jace M. 2298776 875

Helena, MT32 Courchane Kortni A. 2082114 875

Helena, MT34 Harris William H. 2082108 865

Helena, MT34 Courchane Kendall I. 2082114 865

Butte, MT36 Sullivan Kyson 2310078 834

Helena, MT37 Thomas Riley J. 2082103 828

Helena, MT37 Lynch Kelci A. 2082111 828

Butte, MT39 Maddock Jaxson E. 2310078 823

Helena, MT40 Wenger Marshall 2082101 812

Livingston, MT41 Torgerson Hayden J. 2082288 756

Helena, MT42 Afdahl Isabella M. 2082114 743

Bozeman, MT43 Duffey Alyxander J. 2177093 560

The lowest score to cash is 560.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Scratch Doubles and Singles, Scratch

Kalispell, MT1 Merrill Jayden M. 2310079 1,292

Helena, MT2 Balcerzak Jacob T. 2082110 1,165

Butte, MT3 Gibson Kale E. 2310076 1,144

Helena, MT4 Brown Nathan A. 2082100 1,129

Missoula, MT5 Mitchell Danny 2310080 1,119

Missoula, MT6 Martin Jace D. 2257455 1,118

Helena, MT7 Keintz Noah J. 2082109 1,101

Helena, MT8 Zito Tyler 2082100 1,070

Helena, MT9 Connolly Elijah 2082109 1,062

Kalispell, MT9 Nichols Tayte L. 2310079 1,062

Helena, MT11 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 2282021 1,057

Missoula, MT11 Farrar Kellen R. 2310080 1,057

Butte, MT13 Montez Jaxson 2310076 1,025

Missoula, MT14 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 2257455 1,009

Helena, MT15 Dupler Lucas 2082106 984

Butte, MT16 Black Hannah 2310076 949

Helena, MT17 Groth Dayten 2082107 901

Helena, MT18 Thomas Sammantha J. 2082107 900

Helena, MT19 Bomar Christian J. 2082100 894

Helena, MT20 Saccheri Payton A. 2082101 888

Kalispell, MT21 Nichols Ty L. 2310079 883

Kalispell, MT22 Stevens Alayah R. 2310079 882

Butte, MT23 Danielson Alexxys M. 2310076 881

BUTTE, MT24 Huntington Peyton S. 2250114 879

Helena, MT25 Orth Carter J. 2082110 868

Helena, MT26 Orth Whitley M. 2082110 858

Helena, MT27 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 2082113 840

Helena, MT28 Groth Conrad 2082107 836

Helena, MT29 Benson James A. 2082100 829

Missoula, MT30 Martin Kordel J. 2257455 821

Helena, MT31 Wheeler Briar J. 2082108 813

Helena, MT32 Johnson Ashton 2082101 798

Helena, MT33 Balcerzak Kylie 2082110 797

Helena, MT34 Munro Lilly A. 2082113 778

Helena, MT35 Wheeler Robert 2082108 774

Helena, MT36 Basurto Emily M. 2082106 754

Helena, MT37 Thomas Peyton M. 2082104 743

Helena, MT38 Rathe Alexander J. 2082105 737

Helena, MT39 Lamping Jayana E. 2082108 734

Helena, MT40 Grundmeier Parker J. 2082105 729

Helena, MT41 Runnion Ellie E. 2082106 725

Helena, MT42 Rainey Gabriel L. 2082102 720

Helena, MT42 Whitaker Briahnna C. 2082111 720

Helena, MT44 Reich Grayson 2082102 702

Missoula, MT45 Martin Wyatt J. 2257455 700

BUTTE, MT46 Nelsen Ryley N. 2250114 697
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Scratch Doubles and Singles, Scratch

Helena, MT47 Runnion Cameron C. 2082101 683

Helena, MT48 Lockey Richard J. 2082103 663

Helena, MT49 Williams Ephraim J. 2082104 647

Helena, MT50 Lehnert Brynlee R. 2082113 646

Helena, MT51 Coleman Kayte A. 2082105 636

Helena, MT52 Kline Annabelle M. 2082105 633

Helena, MT53 Vanzandt Stryder J. 2082104 631

Helena, MT54 Mergenthaler Sawyer 2082102 629

Helena, MT55 Moore Brayden 2082111 626

Helena, MT56 Johnson Marcus L. 2082103 616

Helena, MT57 Wenger Marshall 2082101 614

Helena, MT58 Johnson Garrett R. 2082103 611

Helena, MT58 Harris William H. 2082108 611

Helena, MT60 Courchane Kendall I. 2082114 607

Butte, MT60 Lull Charlie M. 2310078 607

Helena, MT62 Johnson Braden L. 2082101 604

Helena, MT63 Mergenthaler Timber D. 2082102 594

Helena, MT63 Vanzandt Chase M. 2082104 594

Butte, MT65 Sullivan Kyson 2310078 583

Helena, MT66 Courchane Kortni A. 2082114 572

Helena, MT67 Thomas Riley J. 2082103 562

Helena, MT68 Nelson Kody T. 2082107 560

Helena, MT69 Lehnert Paxton S. 2082113 545

Butte, MT69 Maddock Jaxson E. 2310078 545

Helena, MT71 Lynch Kelci A. 2082111 527

Helena, MT72 Afdahl Destan 2082112 516

Helena, MT73 Lynch Kari 2082111 506

Butte, MT74 Duncan Everlee 2310078 500

Helena, MT75 Afdahl Isabella M. 2082114 487

Helena, MT76 Courchane Ashton E. 2082114 413

The lowest score to cash is 413.
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